

Pricing Page for Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning and Inspection
The frequency of cleaning is annual (1 time per year)

Item #	School	# of hoods	Number of Appliances Serviced	Exhaust Hood Modifications required	# of Exhaust Fans	Price per School
1	Claremont/Woodland Academy	2	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 kettle / 1 steamer	Needs hinge kit for cleaning access	1	\$ 545.00
2	Burncoat Middle School	1	2 ovens / 1 stove / 1 steamer / 1 skillet / 1 kettle	Fan needs hinge kit for cleaning access	1	\$ 405.00
3	Burncoat Senior	2	1 double oven / 1 single oven / 1 stove / 2 kettles / 1 double steamer		1	\$ 545.00
4	Chandler Elementary	2	3 double ovens		1	\$ 545.00
5	Chandler Magnet	1	2 Ovens	Roof access is required, ladder required, new belt needed on exhaust fan	1	\$ 405.00
6	Canterbury Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 kettle / 1 steamer	Roof access is required, must coordinate with the Custodian for timing	1	\$ 405.00
7	City View Elementary	2	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 kettle / 2 single steamers		1	\$ 545.00
8	Doherty High School	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 2 kettles / 1 double steamer / 1 pizza oven		1	\$ 405.00
9	Forest Grove Middle School	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 steamers / above dishwasher area		1	\$ 405.00
10	Gates Lane Elementary	2	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi		1	\$ 545.00
11	Goddard Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove	Ductwork needs access panel cut	1	\$ 405.00
12	Norrbach Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 single steamers / 1 kettle / 1 combi		1	\$ 405.00
13	North High School	4	5 combi ovens / 1 stove / 4 pizza oven / 1 kettles / 5 warmers / above dishwasher area		1	\$ 545.00
14	Quinsigamond Elementary	2	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi		1	\$ 545.00

15	Roosevelt Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi / 1 pizza oven	Fan needs hinge kit for cleaning access	1	\$ 405.00
16	South High School	2	3 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 steamer / 2 kettles		1	\$ 545.00
17	Sullivan Middle	2	3 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle	Roof access is required, must coordinate with the Custodian for timing	1	\$ 545.00
18	Vernon Hill	1	2 double oven / 1 stove / 2 single steamers / 1 kettle	Fan switch needs repair	1	\$ 405.00
19	Worcester East Middle	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 2 single steamers / 2 kettles		1	\$ 405.00
20	Worcester Technical High -- Nutrition Kitchen	5	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 double steamers / 1 kettle / 1 pizza oven	The access panel needs to be cut	2	\$ 995.00
21	Nelson Place	2	1 skillet / 1 kettle/ 4 ovens/1/ stove		1	\$ 545.00
Total Bid Price						\$ 10,495.00

Pricing Page for Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning and Inspection
The frequency of cleaning is annual (1 time per year)

Item #	School	# of hoods	Number of Appliances Serviced	# of Exhaust Fans	Price per School
1	Claremont/Woodland Academy	2	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 kettle / 1 steamer	1	\$ 931.58
2	Burncoat Middle School	1	2 ovens / 1 stove / 1 steamer / 1 skillet / 1 kettle	1	\$ 465.79
3	Burncoat Senior	2	1 double oven / 1 single oven / 1 stove / 2 kettles / 1 double steamer	1	\$ 931.58
4	Chandler Elementary	2	3 double ovens	1	\$ 931.58
5	Chandler Magnet	1	2 Ovens	1	\$ 465.79
6	Canterbury Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 kettle / 1 steamer	1	\$ 931.58
7	City View Elementary	2	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 kettle / 2 single steamers	1	\$ 931.58
8	Doherty High School	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 2 kettles / 1 double steamer / 1 pizza oven	1	\$ 465.79
9	Forest Grove Middle School	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 steamers / above dishwasher area	1	\$ 465.79
10	Gates Lane Elementary	2	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi	1	\$ 931.58
11	Goddard Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove	1	\$ 465.79
12	Norrback Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 single steamers / 1 kettle / 1 combi	1	\$ 465.79

13	North High School	4	5 combi ovens / 1 stove / 4 pizza oven/ 1 kettles / 5 warmers /above dishwasher area	1	\$ 1,863.16
14	Quinsigamond Elementary	2	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi	1	\$ 931.58
15	Roosevelt Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi / 1 pizza oven	1	\$ 465.79
16	South High School	2	3 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 steamer / 2 kettles	1	\$ 931.58
17	Sullivan Middle	2	3 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle	1	\$ 931.58
18	Vernon Hill	1	2 double oven / 1 stove / 2 single steamers / 1 kettle	1	\$ 465.79
19	Worcester East Middle	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 2 single steams / 2 kettles	1	\$ 465.79
20	Worcester Technical High – Nutrition Kitchen	5	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 double steamers / 1 kettle / 1 pizza oven	2	\$ 2,328.95
21	Nelson Place	2	1 skillet / 1 kettle/ 4 ovens/1/ stove	1	\$ 931.58
Total Bid Price					\$ 17,700.00

Johnston Controls

Pricing Page for Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning and Inspection
The frequency of cleaning is annual (1 time per year)

Item #	School	# of hoods	Number of Appliances Serviced	# of Exhaust Fans	Price per School
1	Claremont/Woodland Academy	2	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 kettle / 1 steamer	1	\$ 2,200.00
2	Burncoat Middle School	1	2 ovens / 1 stove / 1 steamer / 1 skillet / 1 kettle	1	\$ 1,100.00
3	Burncoat Senior	2	1 double oven / 1 single oven / 1 stove / 2 kettles / 1 double steamer	1	\$ 2,200.00
4	Chandler Elementary	2	3 double ovens	1	\$ 2,200.00
5	(addendum 1 shows Worc. Dual Language) Chandler Magnet	1	2 Ovens	1	\$ 1,100.00
6	Canterbury Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 kettle / 1 steamer	1	\$ 1,100.00
7	City View Elementary	2	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 kettle / 2 single steamers	1	\$ 2,200.00
8	(addendum 1 shows 2 hoods) Doherty High School	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 2 kettles / 1 double steamer / 1 pizza oven	1	\$ 2,200.00
9	Forest Grove Middle School	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 steamers / above dishwasher area	1	\$ 1,100.00
10	Gates Lane Elementary	2	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi	1	\$ 2,200.00
11	Goddard Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove	1	\$ 1,100.00
12	Norrbach Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 single steamers / 1 kettle / 1 combi	1	\$ 1,100.00

13	North High School	4	5 combi ovens / 1 stove / 4 pizza oven/ 1 kettles / 5 warmers /above dishwasher area	1	\$ 4,400.00
14	Quinsigamond Elementary	2	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi	1	\$ 2,200.00
15	Roosevelt Elementary	1	1 double oven / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle / 1 combi / 1 pizza oven	1	\$ 1,100.00
16	South High School	2	3 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 steamer / 2 kettles	1	\$ 2,200.00
17	Sullivan Middle	2	3 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 1 double steamer / 1 kettle	1	\$ 2,200.00
18	Vernon Hill	1	2 double oven / 1 stove / 2 single steamers / 1 kettle	1	\$ 1,100.00
19	Worcester East Middle	1	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 2 single steams / 2 kettles	1	\$ 1,100.00
20	Worcester Technical High – Nutrition Kitchen	5	2 double ovens / 1 stove / 1 skillet / 2 double steamers / 1 kettle / 1 pizza oven	2	\$ 5,500.00
21	Nelson Place	2	1 skillet / 1 kettle/ 4 ovens/1/ stove	1	\$ 2,200.00
Total Bid Price					\$ 41,800.00